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Save
these
dates!

Public Holidays
National
Jan 1 – New Year’s Day
Jan 26 – Australia Day
           (*Holiday 27th)

Apr 18 – Good Friday
Apr 19 – Easter Saturday
                           (*Excluding TAS & WA)

Apr 20 – Easter Sunday
                              (*Excluding TAS)

Apr 21 – Easter Monday
Apr 25 – ANZAC Day
Dec 25 – Christmas Day
Dec 26 – Boxing Day / 
Proclamation Day

Australian Capital Territory
Mar 10 – Canberra Day
Jun 2 – Reconciliation Day
Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Oct 6 – Labour Day

New South Wales  
Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Oct 6 – Labour Day

Northern Territory  

Queensland

South Australia

Tasmania  

Victoria

Western Australia  

May 5 – May Day
Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Aug 4 – Picnic Day

May 5 – Labour Day
Aug 13 – Royal QLD Show 
          (*Brisbane area only)

Oct 6 – King’s Birthday

Mar 10 – Adelaide Cup Day
Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Oct 6 – Labour Day

Feb 10 – Royal Hobart Regatta 
          (*Southern TAS only)

Mar 10 – Eight Hours Day
Apr 22 – Easter Tuesday 
          (*Public Service only)

Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Nov 3 – Recreation Day 
       (*Some areas only)

Mar 10 – Labour Day
Jun 9 – King’s Birthday
Sep 26 – AFL Grand Final Eve
          (*TBC)

Nov 4 – Melbourne Cup Day

Mar 3 – Labour Day
Jun 2 – WA Day
Sep 29 – King’s Birthday

Australian Capital Territory
Term 1  – Mon Feb 3 to Fri Apr 11
Term 2  – Tue Apr 29 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Tue Jul 22 to Fri Sep 26 
Term 4  – Tue Oct 14 to Thu Dec 18  

New South Wales

Northern Territory  

Queensland

South Australia

Tasmania  

Victoria

Western Australia  

Term Dates (*For Students in Government Schools)

Term 1 (Eastern) – Thu Feb 6 to Fri Apr 11
Term 1 (Western) – Thu Feb 13 to Fri Apr 11  
Term 2  – Wed Apr 30 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Tue Jul 22 to Fri Sep 26 
Term 4  – Tue Oct 14 to Fri Dec 19  

Term 1  – Wed Jan 29 to Fri Apr 4
Term 2  – Mon Apr 14 to Fri Jun 20 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 14 to Fri Sep 19
Term 4  – Mon Oct 6 to Fri Dec 12  

Term 1  – Tue Jan 28 to Fri Apr 4
Term 2  – Tue Apr 22 to Fri Jun 27 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 14 to Fri Sep 19 
Term 4  – Tue Oct 7 to Fri Dec 12  

Term 1  – Tues Jan 28 to Fri Apr 11
Term 2  – Mon Apr 28 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26 
Term 4  – Mon Oct 13 to Fri Dec 12  

Term 1  – Thu Feb 6 to Fri Apr 11
Term 2  – Mon Apr 28 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26 
Term 4  – Mon Oct 13 to Thu Dec 18  

Term 1  – Wed Jan 29 to Fri Apr 4
Term 2  – Tue Apr 22 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 19 
Term 4  – Mon Oct 6 to Fri Dec 19  

Term 1  – Wed Feb 5 to Fri Apr 11
Term 2  – Mon Apr 28 to Fri Jul 4 
Term 3  – Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26 
Term 4  – Mon Oct 13 to Thu Dec 18  

Feb 9-15 – Healthy Lunchbox Week
Feb 9 – World Pizza Day
Mar 4 – Pancake Day
Mar 9 – Meatball Day
Apr 7 – World Health Day
Apr 30 – Stop Food Waste Day
May 18 – World Baking Day
May 19-23 – ASCA’s Canteen Week
Jun 16 – National Vegemite Day
Jun 18 – International Picnic Day
Jul 7 – World Chocolate Day
Jul 20 – National Ice Cream Day
Jul 21 – National Lamington Day
  

Jul 29 – International Lasagna Day
Jul 31 – International Avocado Day
Aug 18 – National Cupcake Day
Sep 18 – National Cheeseburger Day
Oct 1 – World Vegetarian Day
Oct 4 – International Taco Day
Oct 13-19 – National Nutrition Week
Oct 14 – International Dessert Day
Oct 16 – World Food Day
Oct 21 – International Nacho Day
Oct 25 – World Pasta Day
Nov 3 – International Sandwich Day
Dec 4 – International Cookie Day  

  

2025 Food Days
Great for special canteen days

Jan 29 – Lunar New Year
Feb 14 – Valentine’s Day
Feb 28 – Ramadan Commences (*Anticipated Date) 
Mar 2 – Clean Up Australia Day
Mar 4 – Shrove Tuesday
Mar 5 – Ash Wednesday
Mar 8 – International Women’s Day
Mar 12-24 – NAPLAN
Mar 17-23 – Neurodiversity Celebration Week
Mar 20 – National Close the Gap Day
Mar 21 – Harmony Day   
Mar 21 – National Ride2School Day
Mar 31 – Eid al-Fitr (*Anticipated Date) 
Apr 6 – Daylight Savings Ends
May 11 – Mother’s Day
May 20-24 – Walk to School Week
May 27-Jun 3 – National Reconciliation Week
Jun 5 – World Environment Day
Jul 6-13 – NAIDOC Week
Aug 9-17 – National Science Week
Aug 11-15 – Bullying No Way: 
National week of action
Aug 16-23 – Book Week
Aug 29 – Wear It Purple Day
Sep 1-5 – Australian Teacher Aide 
Appreciation Week
Sep 7 – Father’s Day
Sep 11 – R U OK? Day
Oct 5 – Daylight Savings Begins
Oct 20 – Diwali
Oct 31 – Halloween
Oct 31 – World Teachers’ Day
Nov 11 – Remembrance Day 

 

2025 Observances
& Awareness Days

Monday to Friday, 7:30am – 5:00pm AEDT/AEST  
on: support@quickcliq.com.au or call: 1300 11 66 37

Contact the team:

quickcliq.com.au

https://www.quickcliq.com.au/
https://www.quickcliq.com.au/
mailto:support%40quickcliq.com.au?subject=

